Custom Report

R'Epﬂl't details Report generated on: 12 Mar 2026

Group: Mumbered Animals ﬁ .
Sorted by: Age (Years), Descending (\J L,c

Total animals: 28

PTPT Code:
ANIMAL HERD TEST LACTATION HERD TEST RESULTS PRE-CALVING
RESULTS
Animal 1D Age BwW PW Lw Milk Solids (kg) Solids (kg) Milk Total (1} SCC(D00)y Expected Calf Sire Expected Calf Semen Expected Calving Date
(Years) 18] Product Type
10 13 -127/67 -32/90 -359 153 376 20.50 67 520033 Nominated 29/07/2026
189 12 21170 239/95 -140 2.06 208 26.70 13 320029 Nominated 17/08/2026
165 11 39/72 301795 -157 2.06 360 24.00 27 27/08/2026
199 11 33/64 18/95 -243 175 329 23.10 11 521043 Nominated 14/07/2026
160 10 -113/70 81/95 1378 1.10 215 14.00 338 521043 Nominated 31/07/2026
214 10 &/70 -16/95 -150 177 356 20.80 19 724054 Nominated 21/07/2026
263 10 -43/70 53/95 305 2.16 467 27.70 24 319066 Nominated 24/07/2026
297 10 56/70 218/95 357 212 an 24.00 17 21/09/2026
12 9 571 74196 135 172 373 2120 254 724054 Nominated 15/07/2026
19 9 35/64 24/95 159 201 425 25.10 36 19/D8/2026
168 9 -2/68 112795 379 202 428 22.40 26 19/07/2026
171 9 5161 104/95 372 2.20 455 25.90 17 11/09/2026
173 9 -40/69 191795 -118 195 373 22.20 15 521072 Nominated 25/07/2026
261 9 43770 106/95 -45 197 339 28.00 13 31/D8/2026
280 9 -160/71 -130/95 316 2.14 d44 27.70 21 520033 Nominated 04/D8/2026
307 9 -30/68 -33/95 128 2.19 367 26.50 15 320029 Nominated 28/07/2026
383 9 571 119/35 514 237 495 30.70 42 e 18/09/2026
402 9 52/71 -231/91 -14 1.50 373 15.70 25 320029 Nominated 21/07/2026
42 8 190/70 108/95 454 2.03 428 21.80 93 521072 Nominated 25/07/2026

£ Animal hasexceeded 305 days in lactation, production cutside this range mus: be shown as ‘excess’

Pizase note: averages exclude ‘exoess’ figures

BW¥, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information
LW = Values will only be displayed for the current season

Livestock Improvement Corparation Limited Fage 1of 2



Animal ID

105
111
134
180
200
202
212
302
352
Total: 28

Average:

AMIMAL
Age BwW
(Years)
8 D6/
8 Ba/6S
] -27/60
8 135/69
8 194470
8 321470
8 B9/72
8 A3/69
8 -16/70

29

PW

251/35

177785

44/95

106595

11495

4947594

208595

116/95

-172/35

&7

LW

438

207

125

-115

469

783

297

11z

91

HERD TEST
RESULTS

Milk Salids (kg)

LACTATION

Solids (kg)

336

435

ddd

388

434

471

409

400

Livestock Improvement Corparation Limited

394

Milk Tatal {1}

27.80

27.50

26.60

24.60

26.10

25.20

21.20

24.40

25,70

HERD TEST RESULTS

24.18

SCC (000)

206
25
o2
16

17

17

52

Expected Calf Sire

521043

320029

319066

121035

119527

FWGT
214-573

521072

521043

21

PRE-CALVING

Expected Calf Semen
Product Type

Mominated
Mominated
Mominated
Mominated

Mominated

Mominated

Mominated

Expected Calving Date

150772026

24/07/2026

19072026

25/07/2026

200072026

040972026

0&/09/2026

180772026

20/07/2026

Fage Zof 2



