

Report details

Report generated on: 12 Mar 2026



Group: Numbered Animals
Sorted by: Age (Years), Descending
Total animals: 28
PTPT Code:

ANIMAL					HERD TEST RESULTS	LACTATION	HERD TEST RESULTS			PRE-CALVING	
Animal ID	Age (Years)	BW	PW	LW	Milk Solids (kg)	Solids (kg)	Milk Total (l)	SCC (000)	Expected Calf Sire ID	Expected Calf Semen Product Type	Expected Calving Date
10	13	-127/67	-32/90	-359	1.53	376	20.50	67	520033	Nominated	29/07/2026
189	12	-21/70	239/95	-140	2.06	298	26.70	13	320029	Nominated	17/08/2026
165	11	39/72	301/95	-157	2.06	360	24.00	27			27/08/2026
199	11	33/64	18/95	-249	1.75	329	23.10	11	521043	Nominated	14/07/2026
160	10	-113/70	81/95	-1378	1.10	215	14.00	338	521043	Nominated	31/07/2026
214	10	8/70	-16/95	-150	1.77	356	20.80	19	724054	Nominated	21/07/2026
263	10	-49/70	53/95	305	2.16	467	27.70	24	319066	Nominated	24/07/2026
297	10	56/70	218/95	357	2.12	371	24.00	17			21/09/2026
12	9	-5/71	-74/96	-135	1.72	373	21.20	254	724054	Nominated	15/07/2026
19	9	35/64	24/95	159	2.01	425	25.10	36			19/08/2026
168	9	-2/68	112/95	379	2.02	428	22.40	26			19/07/2026
171	9	-5/61	104/95	372	2.20	455	25.90	17			11/09/2026
173	9	-40/69	191/95	-118	1.95	373	22.20	15	521072	Nominated	25/07/2026
261	9	43/70	106/95	-45	1.97	339	28.00	13			31/08/2026
280	9	-160/71	-130/95	316	2.14	444	27.70	21	520033	Nominated	04/08/2026
307	9	-30/68	-93/95	128	2.19	367	26.50	15	320029	Nominated	28/07/2026
383	9	-15/71	119/95	514	2.27	495	30.70	42	FWGT-24-573		18/09/2026
402	9	52/71	-231/91	-14	1.50	373	15.70	25	320029	Nominated	21/07/2026
42	8	190/70	108/95	454	2.03	428	21.80	93	521072	Nominated	25/07/2026

e Animal has exceeded 305 days in lactation, production outside this range must be shown as 'excess'
 Please note: averages exclude 'excess' figures

BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information
LW - Values will only be displayed for the current season

ANIMAL					HERD TEST RESULTS	LACTATION	HERD TEST RESULTS		PRE-CALVING		
Animal ID	Age (Years)	BW	PW	LW	Milk Solids (kg)	Solids (kg)	Milk Total (l)	SCC (000)	Expected Calf Sire ID	Expected Calf Semen Product Type	Expected Calving Date
105	8	96/64	251/95	438	2.26	336	27.80	4	521043	Nominated	15/07/2026
111	8	84/69	177/95	207	2.19	435	27.50	9	320029	Nominated	24/07/2026
134	8	-27/60	44/95	125	1.97	444	26.60	206	319066	Nominated	19/07/2026
180	8	135/69	106/95	-115	1.99	388	24.60	25	121035	Nominated	25/07/2026
200	8	194/70	114/95	469	2.07	434	26.10	92	119527	Nominated	20/07/2026
202	8	321/70	494/94	783	2.26	471	25.20	16			04/09/2026
212	8	89/72	208/95	297	1.81	449	21.20	17	FWGT-24-573		06/09/2026
302	8	48/69	116/95	112	1.88	409	24.40	6	521072	Nominated	18/07/2026
352	8	-16/70	-172/95	0	1.97	400	25.70	17	521043	Nominated	20/07/2026
Total: 28									21		
Average:		29	87	91	1.96	394	24.18	52			